:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8799765

Apr 06, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 274,992 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1085308 - 0.018230241 ETH®
61.10 USD

2 1085309 - 0.062130080 ETH®
208.23 USD

3 1085310 - 0.018213145 ETH®
61.04 USD

4 1085311 - 0.018204158 ETH®
61.01 USD

S 1085312 - 0.018189367 ETH®
60.96 USD

6 1085313 - 0.018192451 ETH®
60.97 USD

7 1085314 - 0.062294733 ETH®
208.78 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8799765
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/274992
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085308
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085309
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085310
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085311
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085312
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085313
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085314

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1085315

1085316

1085317

1085318

1085319

1085320

1085321

1085322

1085323

Validator Id

432437

Amount

- 0.018202139
61.00 USD

- 0.018273884
61.24 USD

- 0.018342601
61.47 USD

- 0.018153153
60.84 USD

- 0.018121592
60.73 USD

- 0.018225868
61.08 USD

- 0.018296376
61.32 USD

- 0.018229652
61.09 USD

- 0.018281993
61.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.044050624
147.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085315
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085316
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085317
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085318
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085319
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085320
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085321
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085322
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1085323
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/432437

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



