

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 08:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8799765</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 06, 2024 · 16:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>274,992</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1085308</u>	- 0.018230241 ETH ↔ 61.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1085309</u>	- 0.062130080 ETH ↔ 208.23 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1085310</u>	- 0.018213145 ETH ⊘ 61.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1085311</u>	- 0.018204158 ETH ⊘ 61.01 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1085312</u>	- 0.018189367 ETH ② 60.96 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1085313</u>	- 0.018192451 ETH 🔗 60.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1085314</u>	- 0.062294733 ETH ⊘ 208.78 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1085315</u>	- 0.018202139 ETH 61.00 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1085316</u>	- 0.018273884 ETH ⊘ 61.24 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1085317</u>	- 0.018342601 ETH ③ 61.47 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1085318</u>	- 0.018153153 ETH 🔗 60.84 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1085319</u>	- 0.018121592 ETH ⊘ 60.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1085320</u>	- 0.018225868 ETH ⊘ 61.08 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1085321</u>	- 0.018296376 ETH ⊘ 61.32 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1085322</u>	- 0.018229652 ETH ③ 61.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1085323</u>	- 0.018281993 ETH ③ 61.27 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	/ 30 / 37	

1 4	432437

+ 0.044050624 ETH ⊘ 147.63 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.